
Distributor
800-521-8104
michiganpneumatic.com

Manufacturer
803-618-4968
mabitools.com

S38V2 LONG
 ERGONOMIC INDUSTRIAL TOOL  

B

7

2 3 4

5

10.11

10.1

10.7

10.5

10.1210.610.2

1.7

1.1

1.3

1.2

1.14 1.15

10.8
10.9

10.10

10.3 10.4

6

1.16

9 1.6

1.14

1.4
1.4

1.5 8

DÉTAIL B 
ECHELLE 1 : 2

1.8 1.9

1.10

1.12

1.13

1.11

No. ARTICLE NUMERO PLAN DESIGNATION ANGLAIS QTE

1 07 08 0225 Handle assembly 1

1.1 07 08 0200 Handle antivibration 1

1.2 07 08 0201 Back cap 1

1.3 07 08 0204 Antivibration piston 1

1.4 07 08 0205 O'ring 32.5x3mm 2

1.5 07 08 0207 Screw CHC M6x20 4

1.6 07 08 0208 Screw STHC M10x10 1

1.7 07 03 0910 Trigger 1

1.8 07 03 0904 Valve cap 1

1.9 07 03 0905 O'ring  15x1.5 1

1.10 07 03 0906 Spring 6x18x0.8 1

1.11 07 03 0909 Bronze insert 1

1.12 07 03 0917 O'ring 3x6 1

1.13 07 03 0918 Flap valve 1

1.14 07 06 0329 Absorbing spring 36x3x38mm 2

1.15 07 07 0307 Glider-spacer  IGUS iglidur Ø28x32x15mm 1

1.16 07 03 0901 Pin Ø5x22mm 1

2 07 08 0211 Adaptation. Half long and long handle 1

3 07 08 0232 Ring for PA6 pipe 1

4 07 08 0213 Long handle 1

5 07 04 0313 Trailing connector 1

6 07 03 0410 O'ring 48x1.5mm 1

7 07 08 0203 Long gripp 1

8 07 08 0195 Eccentric quick clamps with screw 1

9 07 03 0827 Adaptator BSP1/4 to NPT1/4 1

10 07 07 0139 Head S38  USA 1

10.1 07 07 0517 Body S38 1

10.2 07 07 0333 Nozzle USA 1

10.3 07 06 0330 Slotted pin Ø6x12mm 1

10.4 07 06 0331 Steel ball Ø14.288 mm 3

10.5 07 06 0323 Locking ring 1

10.6 07 06  0322 Shock absober ring 1

10.7 07 06 0329 Spring 1

10.8 07 06  0324 O'ring  3x39.5mm 1

10.9 07 06 0350 Stop ring 1

10.10 07 06 0355 Retaining ring 1

10.11 07 06 0515 Piston S38 1

10.12 07 06 0321 Spacer locking ring USA 1

KIT 07 03 0908 Kit valve (1.8/1.9/1.10/1.11/1.12/1.13) 1

B

7

2 3 4

5

10.11

10.1

10.7

10.5

10.1210.610.2

1.7

1.1

1.3

1.2

1.14 1.15

10.8
10.9

10.10

10.3 10.4

6

1.16

9 1.6

1.14

1.4
1.4

1.5 8

DÉTAIL B 
ECHELLE 1 : 2

1.8 1.9

1.10

1.12

1.13

1.11

No. ARTICLE NUMERO PLAN DESIGNATION ANGLAIS QTE

1 07 08 0225 Handle assembly 1

1.1 07 08 0200 Handle antivibration 1

1.2 07 08 0201 Back cap 1

1.3 07 08 0204 Antivibration piston 1

1.4 07 08 0205 O'ring 32.5x3mm 2

1.5 07 08 0207 Screw CHC M6x20 4

1.6 07 08 0208 Screw STHC M10x10 1

1.7 07 03 0910 Trigger 1

1.8 07 03 0904 Valve cap 1

1.9 07 03 0905 O'ring  15x1.5 1

1.10 07 03 0906 Spring 6x18x0.8 1

1.11 07 03 0909 Bronze insert 1

1.12 07 03 0917 O'ring 3x6 1

1.13 07 03 0918 Flap valve 1

1.14 07 06 0329 Absorbing spring 36x3x38mm 2

1.15 07 07 0307 Glider-spacer  IGUS iglidur Ø28x32x15mm 1

1.16 07 03 0901 Pin Ø5x22mm 1

2 07 08 0211 Adaptation. Half long and long handle 1

3 07 08 0232 Ring for PA6 pipe 1

4 07 08 0213 Long handle 1

5 07 04 0313 Trailing connector 1

6 07 03 0410 O'ring 48x1.5mm 1

7 07 08 0203 Long gripp 1

8 07 08 0195 Eccentric quick clamps with screw 1

9 07 03 0827 Adaptator BSP1/4 to NPT1/4 1

10 07 07 0139 Head S38  USA 1

10.1 07 07 0517 Body S38 1

10.2 07 07 0333 Nozzle USA 1

10.3 07 06 0330 Slotted pin Ø6x12mm 1

10.4 07 06 0331 Steel ball Ø14.288 mm 3

10.5 07 06 0323 Locking ring 1

10.6 07 06  0322 Shock absober ring 1

10.7 07 06 0329 Spring 1

10.8 07 06  0324 O'ring  3x39.5mm 1

10.9 07 06 0350 Stop ring 1

10.10 07 06 0355 Retaining ring 1

10.11 07 06 0515 Piston S38 1

10.12 07 06 0321 Spacer locking ring USA 1

KIT 07 03 0908 Kit valve (1.8/1.9/1.10/1.11/1.12/1.13) 1

Index Part No. Description Qty.
1 07080225 Handle assembly 1

1.1 07080200 Handle antivibration 1
1.2 07080201 Back cap 1
1.3 07080204 Antivibration piston 1
1.4 07080205 O-ring 32.5x3mm 2
1.5 07080207 Screw CHC M6x20 4
1.6 07080208 Screw STHC M10x10 1
1.7 07030910 Trigger 1
1.8 07030904 Valve cap 1
1.9 07030905 O-ring  15x1.5 1
1.1 07030906 Spring 6x18x0.8 1

1.11 07030909 Bronze insert 1
1.12 07030917 O-ring 3x6 1
1.13 07030918 Flap valve 1
1.14 07060329 Absorbing spring 36x3x38mm 2
1.15 07070307 Glider-spacer  IGUS iglidur Ø28x32x15mm 1
1.16 07030901 Pin Ø5x22mm 1

2 07080211 Adaptation. Half long and long handle 1
3 07080232 Ring for PA6 pipe 1

Index Part No. Description Qty.
4 07080213 Long handle 1
5 07040313 Trailing connector 1
6 07030410 O-ring 48x1.5mm 1
7 07080203 Long grip 1
8 07080195 Eccentric quick clamps with screw 1
9 07030827 Adaptor BSP1/4 to NPT1/4 1

10 07070139 Head S38  USA 1
10.1 07070517 Body S38 1
10.2 07070333 Nozzle USA 1
10.3 07060330 Slotted pin Ø6x12mm 1
10.4 07060331 Steel ball Ø14.288 mm 3
10.5 07060323 Locking ring 1
10.6 07060322 Shock absorber ring 1
10.7 07060329 Spring 1
10.8 07060324 O-ring  3x39.5mm 1
10.9 07060350 Stop ring 1
10.1 07060355 Retaining ring 1

10.11 07060515 Piston S38 1
10.12 07060321 Spacer locking ring USA 1
KIT 07030908 Kit valve (1.8/1.9/1.10/1.11/1.12/1.13) 1

04142025R
ev2P

FT | B
G

R
AY

B


